
RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 
(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Department by Notification No. 513 dated the 

1 August, 1923 & presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Public Universities Act, 2016) 

No. Exams/Prof. Ex/377 

REVISED MERIT LIST OF B. B.A, SIXTH SEMESTER (C.B.S.) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER 

2024 

No in 

Order 

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or before 07 

days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, Board of 

Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. Objection 

received after Seven days will not be considered. 

of 

Merit 

Roll 

No. 

571753 

573834 

571860 

571769 

Pariksha Bhawan, L.I.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033 

572382 

573302 

572259 

Name of Student 

KHUSH RAVI WAIRAGADE 

ANSHUTA REWANAND 

GUMGAOKAR 

SHIVANI RAJIV GUPTA 

MANSI RAVINDRA KANGO 

SHRISTI SWAPAN 
BHATTACHARJEE 

TAMANNA PARVEEN SHAIKH 
YUSUF 

SANJANA RAVI THARWANI 

CGPA 

9.84 

9.71 

9.75 197 

College College/ Dept. 
Code 

17 

9.67 

17 

9.67 17 

Nagpur, dated the 23TH October, 2024 

76 

9.58 116 

9.58 24 

Dr. Ambedkar Instt. Of Mgmt. 
Studies & Research, Diksha 

Bhoomi Nagpur 
Zulekha College Of Comm ,Sci & 

Tech.Nagpur. 

Dr. Ambedkar Instt. Of Mgmt. 
Studies & Research, Diksha 

Bhoomi Nagpur 

Dr. Ambedkar Instt. Of Mgmt. 
Studies & Research, Diksha 

Bhoomi Nagpur 

Hislop College Nagpur. 

Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, 
Nagpur. 

G.H.Raisoni College Of Comm, 
Sci, & Tech.Nagpur 



1 

2) 

3) 
4 
5 
6 

VI 

9) 

VI) 

VIll 

IX 

IX 

X 

571990 

572619 

871921 

571668 

572206 

572374 

572606 

572179 

572285 

GRETA MILIND RAMTEKE 

AMRITA DURGESH PRASAD 

YASHIKA RAVI HEMRAJANI 

ARIANA ALTAF ANWAR 

KHUSHI VINOD SACHDEV 

Copy forwarded for information to : 

PRIYA RAMASHANKAR 

SHUKLA 

ADITI SANJAY AGRAWAL 

DEVANSHI NIKHIL 
KHANDELWAL 

VIDHI NILESH PAREKH 

The Principals/ Examinees concerned, 

9.56 

9.54 

9.53 

9.50 

9.50 

9.46 

9.46 

19 

9.50 24 

9.46 

88 

17 

17 

76 

88 

24 

24 

Tirpude Institute of Mgmt. Ed. 
Nagpur. 

City Premier College, Nagpur. 

Dr. Ambedkar Instt. Of Mgmt. 
Studies & Research,Diksha 

Bhoomi Nagpur 

Dr. Ambedkar Instt. Of Mgmt. 
Studies & Research, Diksha 

Bhoomi Nagpur 
G.H.Raisoni College Of 
Comm,Sci,& Tech.Nagpur 

Hislop College Nagpur 

City Premier College, Nagpur 

G.H.Raisoni College Of 
Comm,Sci, & Tech.Nagpur 

G.H.Raisoni College Of 
Comm,Sci,& Tech.Nagpur 

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

(DR. SACJAY KAVISHWAR) 
DIRECTOR, 

BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION 

P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, 
NAGPUR. 
The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Asstt. Registrar(Engr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Asstt. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant Tukadoji 
Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above Notification in 
the next issue of their esteemed papers as a "NEWS TEVM. 

A 

osst. Registatfrof. ekams.) 
RashtrasarktukadojiMahafaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 
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