



## RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Department by Notification No. 513 dated the 1<sup>st</sup> August, 1923 & presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Public Universities Act, 2016)

Pariksha Bhawan, L.I.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033

No. Exams/Prof. Ex/377

Nagpur, dated the 23TH October, 2024

REVISED MERIT LIST OF B. B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER (C.B.S.) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2024

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. Objection received after Seven days will not be considered.

No in Order	Roll No.	Name of Student	CGPA	College Code	College/ Dept.
of Merit					
	571753	KHUSH RAVI WAIRAGADE	9.84	17	Dr. Ambedkar Instt. Of Mgmt. Studies & Research,Diksha Bhoomi Nagpur
11	573834	ANSHUTA REWANAND GUMGAOKAR	9.75	197	Zulekha College Of Comm ,Sci & Tech.Nagpur.
111	571860	SHIVANI RAJIV GUPTA	9.71	17	Dr. Ambedkar Instt. Of Mgmt. Studies & Research,Diksha Bhoomi Nagpur
IV	571769	MANSI RAVINDRA KANGO	9.67	17	Dr. Ambedkar Instt. Of Mgmt. Studies & Research,Diksha Bhoomi Nagpur
IV	572382	SHRISTI SWAPAN BHATTACHARJEE	9.67	76	Hislop College Nagpur.
V	573302	TAMANNA PARVEEN SHAIKH YUSUF	9.58	116	Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur.
٧	572259	SANJANA RAVI THARWANI	9.58	24	G.H.Raisoni College Of Comm, Sci, & Tech.Nagpur

VI	571990	GRETA MILIND RAMTEKE	9.56	19	Tirpude Institute of Mgmt. Edd. Nagpur.
VII	572619	AMRITA DURGESH PRASAD	9.54	88	City Premier College, Nagpur.
VIII	871921	YASHIKA RAVI HEMRAJANI	9.53	17	Dr. Ambedkar Instt. Of Mgmt. Studies & Research, Diksha Bhoomi Nagpur
IX	571668	ARIANA ALTAF ANWAR	9.50	17	Dr. Ambedkar Instt. Of Mgmt. Studies & Research,Diksha Bhoomi Nagpur
IX	572206	KHUSHI VINOD SACHDEV	9.50	24	G.H.Raisoni College Of Comm,Sci,& Tech.Nagpur
IX	572374	PRIYA RAMASHANKAR SHUKLA	9.50	76	Hislop College Nagpur
X	572606	ADITI SANJAY AGRAWAL	9.46	88	City Premier College, Nagpur
X	572179	DEVANSHI NIKHIL KHANDELWAL	9.46	24	G.H.Raisoni College Of Comm,Sci,& Tech.Nagpur
X	572285	VIDHI NILESH PAREKH	9.46	24	G.H.Raisoni College Of Comm,Sci,& Tech.Nagpur

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation

(DR. SANJAY KAVISHWAR)
DIRECTOR,

**BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION** 

## Copy forwarded for information to :-

1) The Principals / Examinees concerned,

- 2) P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 3) The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 4) The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 5) The Asstt. Registrar(Enqr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 6) The Asstt. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 7) The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 8) The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.

9) The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above Notification in the next issue of their esteemed papers as a "NEWS ITEM".

Asstt. Registrar (Prof. Exams.)
Rashtrasan Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur